
Area Directors of Nursing



Additional Contacts for the Central Area:
• Area Director of Nursing-
Sarah Allen | Sarah.Allen@navenhealth.com | Ext.166
• Area Staffing Supervisor-
Lacey Chandler | Lacey.Chandler@navenhealth.com | Ext.399

Central Area Map & Contacts



Additional Contacts for Eastern Area:
•Area Director of Nursing- 
Chris VanName | Chris.Vanname@navenhealth.com | Ext. 122
•Area Staffing Supervisor- 
Kelsey Campbell | Kelsey.Campbell@navenhealth.com | Ext. 223

Eastern Area Map & Contacts





Additional Contacts for Western Area:
•Area Director of Nursing-
Erica House | Erica.House@navenhealth.com | Ext. 369
•Area Staffing Supervisor-
Bree Graves | BreeGraves@navenhealth.com | Ext. 398

Western Area Maps & Contacts
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Naven Health Texas Region Map Main Number- 877-330-7766 

D • Regional Nurse Manager•Yoel Fernandez I

Yoel.Fernandez@navenhealth.com I Ext. 110 •Staffing 

Coordinator•Amanda Semeraro I Amanda.Semeraro@navenhealth.com 

Ext. 113 

D • Regional Nurse Manager •Holly Nash I Holly.Nash@navenhealth.com

Ext. 352 •Staffing Coordinator •Madison West I 

Madison.West@navenhealth.com I Ext. 387 
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Texas Contacts by County
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